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arterg=T / NOTIFICATION

Srerfoter Seigv/Academic Calendar-ITEP(B.A.B.Ed.)-2024-25

e ST 3 S 9, St w7 2024-25 3 fore foraforrera & smded Glustes)
FrlshT T Qerforeh Shetet e ST o S €

With the approval of the Competent Authority, the Academic Calendar of the ITEP

(B.A.B.Ed.) Programme of the University for the Academic Session 2024-25 is notified as under:

For ITEP (B.A.B.Ed.) Programme

Activity Dates
oo g ﬁ_gfg FHET Y / Commencement of Classes for Odd | 03.09.2024 (Tuesday)
Semester
SHETT3TT ST T /Dispersal of Classes 03.01.2025 (Friday)

04.01.2025 (Saturday) to
12.01.2025 (Sunday)
13.01.2025 (Monday) to

22.01.2025 (Wednesday)
A YHET %-Y;T F&T g9/ Commencement of Classes for Even 23.01.2025 (Thursday)

TTif¥Tes 371 /Preparatory Break

TdeaTf shT €T / Conduct of Examinations

Semester

THETT3TT ST THTIA /Dispersal of Classes 28.05.2025 (Wednesday)

29.05.2025 (Thursday) to
05.06.2025 (Thursday)
06.06.2025 (Friday) to

18.06.2025 (Wednesday)

19.06.2025 (Thursday) to

11.07.2025 (Friday)
3ot Qefiies O T I /Commencement of Next Academic _14.07.2025 (Monday)

Session

TR 3G/ Preparatory Break

T8eT3T oh1 @ /Conduct of Examinations

ISRl /Summer Break

Note: In order to meet the UGC/NCTE norms, classes may be conducted in blended mode

on Saturday/holidays or additional classes, if required.
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Ik ht FTY G Tat aTavaeh shraret 39 e @t Sf¥@/Copy of above is forwarded to the

following for information and necessary action:

1. Wﬁf CIEEIGE] @q&f HBIET & 'FI‘_\T:F!T?f), Toh{d/Vice-Chancellor’s Secretariat (for kind

information of Vice-Chancellor), CUH

2. oMl wEiad (Foaia weed & guAr), §R9/Office of the Registrar (for kind

information of Registrar), CUH

3. AR (e 93), Thf{d/Dean, School of Education, CUH
4. ¥t ST/ fenrmerey fRterek T/All Deans/HoDs/TICs, CUH
5. Wﬁ'&%ﬁ, Bontal/Controller of Examinations, CUH

6. HEAH-HH f;ic[, TATYAT T, Tohtal/ lAssistant Registrar, Establishment Branch, CUH
7. JSEE 7w (Fraferme™ i Jerse 9t sudre w &q), Tfa/ ICT Section (for uploading

on the University Website), CUH
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